
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
9 
8 

17 
65 
23 
32 
34 
40 
26 
16 
41 
39 
36 
37 

1 
24 
10 
25 
29 
46 
48 
42 
33 
12 
30 
15 

5 
35 
20 
19 
18 
43 
27 
38 
31 
47 
28 

7 
49 

Name 
HENRY "9" 
HENRY "8" 
TOMARCHIO Angelo 
CICCARELLI Giovanni 
SOAVE Roberto 
ROSSETTI Alessandro 
PAGLIA Matteo 
LASTRUCCI Giovanni 
CIULLINI Marco 
CERBAI Emanuele 
PICCINI Alessio 
ROSATI Fabrizio 
ANDREOLI Riccardi 
CALDERAN Alessandro 
KINCKELIN Michael 
DONATI Giacomo 
MARINI Roberto 
NANA Gianluca 
ANDORLINI Tommaso Maria 
LOMBARDI Andrea 
BENOCCI Roberto 
BERTOLINI Massimiliano 
CARADINI Andrea 
GASPARINI Mirco 
BREZZI Davide 
CHITI Gianni 
GIULIANI Niccolo' 
FALCONI Mirco 
MANCINI Francesco 
GIOVANNETTI Matteo 
LAMCE BLEDAR 
CAMMARATA Riccardo 
MARTINUZZI Gabriele 
CONTINI Jacopo 
BRILLA Massimiliano 
FATO Nicolas 
GACCI Matteo 
MORETTI Matteo 
WU Tien Yao 

Overall BestTm 
1:58.507 
2:00.359 
2:00.898 
2:02.743 
2:05.173 
2:10.141 
2:10.257 
2:10.366 
2:11.811 
2:11.814 
2:11.836 
2:12.282 
2:13.607 
2:13.676 
2:13.780 
2:13.901 
2:14.327 
2:15.678 
2:16.706 
2:16.777 
2:18.040 
2:18.159 
2:18.405 
2:19.796 
2:21.998 
2:23.207 
2:23.528 
2:24.097 
2:25.956 
2:26.164 
2:27.160 
2:29.024 
2:29.711 
2:30.502 
2:35.324 
2:35.469 
2:39.666 
2:42.338 
2:52.812 

Diff 

1.852 
2.391 
4.236 
6.666 

11.634 
11.750 
11.859 
13.304 
13.307 
13.329 
13.775 
15.100 
15.169 
15.273 
15.394 
15.820 
17.171 
18.199 
18.270 
19.533 
19.652 
19.898 
21.289 
23.491 
24.700 
25.021 
25.590 
27.449 
27.657 
28.653 
30.517 
31.204 
31.995 
36.817 
36.962 
41.159 
43.831 
54.305 

Gap 

1.852 
0.539 
1.845 
2.430 
4.968 
0.116 
0.109 
1.445 
0.003 
0.022 
0.446 
1.325 
0.069 
0.104 
0.121 
0.426 
1.351 
1.028 
0.071 
1.263 
0.119 
0.246 
1.391 
2.202 
1.209 
0.321 
0.569 
1.859 
0.208 
0.996 
1.864 
0.687 
0.791 
4.822 
0.145 
4.197 
2.672 

10.474 

Class 
F 
F 
O350 
F 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
F350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
O350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
O350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
F350 
O350 

In Session 
FORMULA - TURNO 10 
FORMULA - TURNO 13 
STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 12 
FORMULA - TURNO 10 
STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 12 
STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 12 
STRADALI MISTE - TURNO 14 
STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 12 
STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 12 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 8 
STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 12 
STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 12 
STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 9 
STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 9 
STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 9 
STRADALI MISTE - TURNO 14 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 8 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 11 
STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 9 
STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 12 
STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 12 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 11 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 11 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 11 
STRADALI MISTE - TURNO 14 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 11 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 11 
STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 9 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 8 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 11 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 11 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 11 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 11 
STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 9 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 8 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 11 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 8 
STRADALI FINO 350 CV - TURNO 8 
STRADALI MISTE - TURNO 14 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Auto 
Sessione 

RIEPILOGATIVA Pomeriggio 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 


